
STUDENT SUCCESS CENTER MAIN OFFICE CP-210 278-4926
ASSISTANT DEAN FLORES, ROB CP-210-06 278-7315
ACADEMIC ADVISOR CHEN, CONNIE CP-210-08 278-4539
ACADEMIC ADVISOR MALONE, STEPHANIE CP-210-02 278-3368
RETENTION SPECIALIST AVALOS, AXIS CP-210-04 278-2301
GRADUATION SPECIALIST ROGERS, TAMMY CP-210-05 278-7620
CAREER SPECIALIST THOMPSON, CASSANDRA LH-205E 278-5779

Full Time Faculty Specialties Room # Phone #
ASSAF, ELISE Public Relations CP-460-26 278-3853
AYALA, JESUS Journalism CP-460-12 278-3958
BARANGER, WALTER Journalism CP-650-31 278-3597
BERMEJO, JULIO Public Relations CP-460-03 278-8306
BRISBANE, GAYLE Journalism CP-650-32 278-7008
CEISEL, CHRISTINA Entertainment/Tourism, Core CP-460-07 278-2698
COAL, CAROLYN Advertising, Entertainment/Tourism CP-460-10 278-4609
DU, ROSELYN Journalism, Core CP-650-27 278-3004
ERICKSON, EMILY Entertainment/Tourism, Core CP-460-08 278-8399
EVANOW, PETE Advertising, Public Relations CP-460-04 278-3156
FELLOW, ANTHONY Journalism, Core CP-460-27 278-3959
GEORGES, BETH Journalism, Entertainment/Tourism CP-460-21 278-7558
HAGIHARA, KEN Public Relations CP-460-28 278-2236
KAZOLEAS, DEAN Public Relations CP-460-11 278-3271
KESLER, KEITH Advertising CP-460-09 278-7469
KING, CYNTHIA Entertainment/Tourism, Public Relations, Core, Graduate CP460-17 278-7631
KURLAND, MICHELLE Advertising/Public Relations CP650-03 278-8269
MCALEXANDER, MICHEAL Entertainment/Tourism CP-460-14 278-3353
MEEDS, ROBERT Advertising, Public Relations, Core CP-460-05 278-2177
MEERTINS, JASMINE Public Relations, Core CP-460-24 278-2826
PARK, JIWOO Advertising, Core CP-650-28 278-3469
PHOBORISUT, PENCHAN Journalism CP-460-18 278-4729
PUENTE, HENRY Entertainment/Tourism CP-650-25 278-8253
RASHIDI, WALEED Entertainment/Tourism, Public Relations CP-460-02 278-7420
REYNOLDS, CHELSEA Journalism CP-460-01 278-5146
ROMAIN, RON Digital Media Certificate CP-460-22 278-3587
RUSSELL, FRANK Journalism CP-460-25 278-1066
SPAULDING, CYLOR Public Relations CP-460-15 278-4604
STEIN, ANDI Entertaiment/Tourism, Journalism, Public Relations, Graduate CP-460-6 278-5434
SWANSON, DOUGLAS Public Relations CP-460-13 278-8607
VALENCIA, RICARDO Public Relations, Journalism CP-460-23 278-4329
VEGA-CENTENO, JESSICA Advertising, Core CP-650-04 278-8114
WILLIAMS FAYNE, MIYA Entertainment/Tourism CP-460-20 278-3321
WU, MARK Advertising CP-460-19 278-8414

DEPARTMENT CHAIR SHEPARD, JASON CP-400-1 278-3517
INTERNSHIPS CHITTY WILSON, AMBER CP-460-16 278-7128
GRADUATION PROGRAM COORDINATOR STEIN, ANDI CP-460-6 278-5434
DAILY TITAN EDITORIAL/BUSINESS CP-670/660 278-5813/3373
PC LABS LORGE, JASON CPB-021 278-4804
PHOTO & MAC LABS BEDFORD, MIKE CPB-020A 278-5809
DEAN'S OFFICE SHA, BEY-LING CP-450 278-3355
ASSOCIATE DEAN (INTERIM) LEONE, DEANNA CP-450 278-2097
HUMAN COMMUNICATIONS DEPARTMENT OFFICE CP-420-1 278-3617
COMMUNICATION DISORDERS DEPARTMENT OFFICE CP-425 278-3274
CINEMA & TELEVISION ARTS DEPARTMENT OFFICE CP-650-7 278-7883

ACADEMIC ADVISING  -  FALL 2020
COMMUNICATIONS DEPARTMENT

STUDENT SUCCESS CENTER

FACULTY ADVISORS 

The Student Success Center services are completely virtual for the Fall 2020 semester



PHONE # OFFICE PROFESSOR OFFICE HOURS

278-3853 CP-460-26 ASSAF, E. W 11:15 - 2:15 PM - eassaf@fullerton.edu
278-3958 CP-460-12 AYALA, J. TH 4:00 - 7:00 PM - jeayala@fullerton.edu
278-3597 CP-650-31 BARANGER, W. M T W TH 12:00 - 12:45 PM - wbaranger@fullerton.edu
278-8306 CP-460-03 BERMEJO, J. T TH 4:00 - 5:30 PM - jbermejo@fullerton.edu
278-7008 CP-650-32 BRISBANE, G. T 12:00 - 1:00 PM & 3:00 - 4:00 PM, TH 12:00 - 1:00 PM - gbrisbane@fullerton.edu

278-2698 CP-460-07 CEISEL, C. TH 9:00 - 1:00 PM - cceisel@fullerton.edu
278-4609 CP-460-10 COAL, C. T 10:00 - 12:00 PM, W 11:00 - 12:00 PM - ccoal@fullerton.edu
278-3004 CP-650-27 DU, R. T TH 8:20 - 9:50 AM - rdu@fullerton.edu
278-8399 CP-460-08 ERICKSON, E. M 12:00 - 2:00 PM, T 10:00 11:00 PM - eerickson@fullerton.edu
278-3156 CP-460-04 EVANOW, P. ON SABBATICAL
278-3959 CP-460-27 FELLOW, A. T 7:00 - 8:00 PM, TH 6:00 - 8:00 PM - afellow@fullerton.edu
278-7558 CP-460-21 GEORGES, B. M 10:00 - 1:00 PM -  bgeorges@fullerton.edu
278-2236 CP-460-28 HAGIHARA, K. M W F 10:00 - 11:30 AM - khagihara@fullerton.edu

278-7128 CP-460-16
INTERNSHIP OFFICE   
Amber Chitty-Wilson T W 2:00 - 4:00 PM - achitty@fullerton.edu

278-3271 CP-460-11 KAZOLEAS, D. ON SABBATICAL
278-7469 CP-460-09 KESLER, K. T 3:00 - 4:00 PM, TH 11:00 - 1:00 PM - kekesler@fullerton.edu
278-7631 CP-460-17 KING, C. T 12:30 - 3:30 PM - cking@fullerton.edu
278-8269 CP-650-03 KURLAND, M. T 10:00 - 11:30 AM, W 1:00 - 2:30 PM - mkurland@fullerton.edu
278-3353 CP-460-14 MCALEXANDER, M. M 5:30 - 7:30 PM, T 2:30 - 4:00 PM - mmcalexander@fullerton.edu
278-2177 CP-460-05 MEEDS, R. T TH 11:30 - 1:00 PM - rmeeds@fullerton.edu
278-2826 CP-460-24 MEERTINS, J. M T 1:00 - 2:30 PM - jmeertins@fullerton.edu
278-3469 CP-650-28 PARK, JIWOO T W 1:00 - 2:30 PM - jiwpark@fullerton.edu
278-4729 CP-460-18 PHOBORISUT, P. M 1:30 - 2:30 PM, W 1:30 - 3:30 PM - pphoborisut@fullerton.edu
278-8253 CP-650-25 PUENTE, H. M W 12:00 - 1:30 PM - hpuente@fullerton.edu
278-7420 CP-460-02 RASHIDI, W. TH 1:00 - 4:00 PM - wrashidi@fullerton.edu
278-5146 CP-460-01 REYNOLDS, C. T 1:00 - 4:00 PM - chreynolds@fullerton.edu
278-3587 CP-460-22 ROMAIN, R. M T TH 1:00 - 2:30 PM - ronromain@fullerton.edu
278-1066 CP-460-25 RUSSELL, F. T W TH 2:00 - 3:00 PM - frussell@fullerton.edu
278-3517 CP-400 SHEPARD, J. BY APPOINTMENT ONLY  - jshepard@fullerton.edu
278-4604 CP-460-15 SPAULDING, C. M 1:00 - 4:00 PM - cspaulding@fullerton.edu
278-5434 CP-460-06 STEIN, A. M 4:30 6:30 PM, T 5:30 - 6:30 PM - andistein@fullerton.edu
278-8607 CP-460-13 SWANSON, D. T W TH 9:00 - 10:00 AM - dswanson@fullerton.edu
278-4329 CP-460-23 VALENCIA, R. TH 10:00 - 1:00 PM - rivalencia@fullerton.edu
278-8114 CP-650-24 VEGA-CENTENO, J. T 1:00 - 3:00 PM, TH 1:00 - 2:00 PM - jvegacenteno@fullerton.edu
278-3321 CP-460-20 WILLIAMS FAYNE, M W 10:00 - 1:00 PM - mwilliamsfayne@fullerton.edu
278-8414 CP-460-19 WU, M. M W 11:00 - 12:30 pm - mwu@fullerton.edu

FALL 2020 FACULTY OFFICE HOURS
ALL OFFICE HOURS ARE VIRTUAL BY EMAIL AND OR ZOOM

INSTRUCTORS ARE AVAILABLE FOR PROMPT RESPONSE DURING THEIR LISTED HOURS



EMAIL OFFICE FACULTY OFFICE HOURS
aavni@fullerton.edu N/A AVNI, A. M 10:00 - 12:00 PM

dbarber@fullerton.edu N/A BARBER, D. M T 7:00 - 8:00 PM, TH 12:00 - 2:00 PM

embarnes@fullerton.edu N/A BARNES, E. M 6:00 - 7:00 PM, TH 3:00 - 4:00 PM

eblair@fullerton.edu N/A BLAIR, E. T 4:00 - 5:00 PM

jbrody@fullerton.edu N/A BRODY, J. M 3:00 - 4:00 PM, W 10:00 - 11:00 AM & 1:00 - 2:00 PM

rifavela@fullerton.edu N/A FAVELA, R. T 3:00 - 4:00 PM

jhart@fullerton.edu N/A HART, J. T 1:00 - 3:00 PM

kjupak@fullerton.edu N/A JU-PAK, K. M W 2:15 - 3:15 PM, T 9:00 - 10:00 AM

alajeunesse@fullerton.edu N/A LAJEUNESSE, A. M 5:15 - 6:30 PM

mloggia-kee@fullerton.edu N/A LOGGIA-KEE, M. M 6:00 - 6:50 PM, T 11:00 - 12:00 PM

jmoe@fullerton.edu N/A MOE, J. M T 6:00 - 7:00 PM

hocasiorizzo@fullerton.edu N/A OCASIO-RIZZO, H. T 1:00 - 3:30 PM

mozminkowski@fullerton.edu N/A OZMINKOWSKI, M. W 3:00 - 4:00 PM

rquezada@fullerton.edu N/A QUEZADA, R. M W 9:00 - 10:00 AM & 11:15 12:00 PM, TH 7:00 - 8:00 PM

sschenkel@fullerton.edu N/A SCHENKEL, S. T W TH 10:00 - 11:00 AM

gschwenk@fullerton.edu N/A SCHWENK, G. TH 2:00 - 4:00 PM

mashults@fullerton.edu N/A SHULTS, M. M 5:00 - 6:00 PM, T 10:30 - 11:30 AM

msong@fullerton.edu N/A SONG, B. F 1:00 - 2:00 PM

billthompson@fullerton.edu CP-462 THOMPSON, B. M 6:00 - 7:00 PM

rvanriel@fullerton.edu CP-462 VANRIEL, R. T TH 6:00 - 7:00 PM

DEPARTMENT OF COMMUNICATIONS
FALL 2020 PART-TIME FACULTY OFFICE HOURS

ALL OFFICE HOURS ARE VIRTUAL VIA EMAIL AND OR ZOOM
FOR APPOINTMENTS OUTSIDE OF OFFICE HOURS - EMAIL INSTRUCTOR DIRECTLY


